   ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICITY                                                                     www.gott.com.my
PLUG-IN MODULE
Model Number: GOTT-PIM-1300
   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM              E-60                                                                                       www.gott.com.my
ENGINEERING AND DIRECT
Safe and transparent experiment devices module, which can directly and truly show the change of the working condition.
Each device corresponds to its own symbol, with clear and direct viewed circuits which is easy to check
SECURITY AND RELIABILITY

   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM              E-64                                                                                       www.gott.com.my
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
PLUG-IN MODULE GOTT-PIM-1300 190-000
                                                                                                                                                                                                     * Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
General Terms :
(1) Accessories will be provided where applicable.
(2) Manual & Training will be provided where applicable.
(3) Design & specifications are subject to change without notice.
(4) We reserve the right to discontinue the manufacturing of any product.
Warranty :
2 Years
Manuals :
(1) All manuals are written in English
(2) Model Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
PRODUCT MODULE
PLUG-IN
MAGNETIC
MODULE
CODE
 190-075
PLUG-IN
MAGNETIC
MODULE
CODE
190-076
PLUG-IN
MAGNETIC
MODULE
CODE
190-077
PLUG-IN
MAGNETIC
MODULE
CODE
190-078
PLUG-IN
MAGNETIC
MODULE
CODE
190-079
RESISTOR 30 
RESISTOR 62 
COMPASS
PERMANENT MAGNET
DC MOTOR
PLUG-IN
ACCESSORIES
CODE
190-080
PLUG-IN
ACCESSORIES
CODE
190-081
PLUG-IN
ACCESSORIES
CODE
190-082
PLUG-IN
ACCESSORIES
CODE
190-083
PLUG-IN
ACCESSORIES
CODE
190-084
SMALL-SIZED PLUG-IN-
BOARD (2MM)
LINK BAR
20×20 BLANK MODULE
40×40 BLANK MODULE